ENGLISH TABLE TENNIS ASSOCIATION
Limited

COMPUTER RANKING LIST

Players in this booklet are eligible to play in England but are not necessarily eligible to
represent England in International Competition.

Commonwealth Games — Senior Six Nations
Liverpool Junior 4* - Burton Uxbridge Junior 2*
Chandlers Junior 2* - Chesham Grammar School Junior 2*
Cippenham Super Six Junior 2* - Stiga Blackpool Junior 2*
Newcastle Grand Prix — Peterborough Grand Prix
Womens Premier British League — Womens British League
Junior Premier British League — Junior British League
Senior County Championships — VETTS Midland Masters
Cirencester 1* - Stiga Blackpool Junior 1*

NJL1 — Byng Hall, Chesham Grammar, Stowupland, Westfield
NCL1 — Burton, Capital City, Cirencester, Ellenborough, Kemnal
North West, Northfield, Stowupland, Westfield

Junior: 5652 — Senior: 2103 — Veteran: 411 (Total Results: 8166)

Date of Run: 28" October 2010
Date of Next Run: 26™ November 2010 Period 188



Under 13 Boys

PosName
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21

GILES, Marcus (SY.)
Hugo Pang (DO)
STACEY, Vincent (Ml.)
MCTIERNAN,Daniel(BK.)
SAVILL, Luke (K.)
JARVIS, Tom (LI.)
KWASKOWSKI, Alex (SY)
FORSTER, Billy (CV.)
GRANT, Liam (SY.)
LEETE, Matthew (LI)
WARD, Alec (CV.)
RAHBANI, Charlie (M)
GUNNS, Oliver (K.)
BENNETT Joshua (SX)
PILKINGTON, Joe (CH.)
HOLLAND,Ben (E.)
HAGEN, Ross (SY.)
GARROD, James (Y)
LO, Ryan (Y)

CORELL, Adam (SX)
DIGNUM, Jamie (M)

22 BARKER, Robert (LA.)

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

GIBSON, Christian (E)
KHASSAL, Omar (Ml.)
CLARKE,Daniel (CH)
WURAOLA, Olamide K (SY)
WILLIAMS, Charlie (E)
WINDRAM, Tom (K.)
DRAKE, Sam (Y)
RAMSDEN, Alex (NP.)

Under 13 Girls
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17
18
19
20
21

22 RUTLAND-JONES, Ellie (DY.)

23

HO, Tin-Tin (MI.)
BOLTON, Emily (CU.)
BUDWORTH, Jayden (DY.)
MCMULLAN, Letitia (HA.)
GRIFFITH, Abigail (LA.)
AYDIN, Eda Emel (Ml.)
HUMPHREYS, Amy (DY.)
HOLDER, Holly (SX.)
ESQUIVEL, Lara (E. )

FARNWORTH, Bethany (LA.)

EVANS, Lauren (ST.)

BURBULEVICIUTE, Laura (E.)

LI, Jane (E.)
LUSCOMBE, Rose (BU.)
BARBER, Imogen (Y.)
POTTER, Grace (Ll.)
BARLOW, Katie (CV.)
CROSS, Stephanie (E.)
HUMPHRIES, Amy (NG.)
HUTCHINGS, Amy (LA.)
JOHNSON, Sarah (Y.)

OSUMI, Rio (ST.)

24 JOHNS, Chloe (WO.)

25
26
27
28
29
30

SCARLES, Imogen (BU.)
GRANTHAM, Ella (ST.)
HANCOCK, Lucie (ST.)
SMITH, Aimee (CV.)
CHEER, Kate (SX.)
MISTRY, Bhavika (NP.)

Rtg
1104
976
898
852
783
642
615
609
568
540
538
498
482
479
465
464
452
450
450
444
435
423
383
366
345
343
340
329
311
310

2172
656
613
508
390
383
376
326
308
274
257
251
231
212
204
199
163
134
133
111
103
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
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Cadet Boys

1 MORAIS, Igor (Ml.) 2033

2 WEERASINGHE, Helshan (SX) 1893 *
3 PATEL, Jared (E.) 1475 ***
4 SMITH, Paul (CV.) 1252

5 MABEY, Samuel (NP.) 1238

6 GEE, Daryl (Y.) 1155

7 HARRISON, Adam (LI.) 1146

8 GILES, Marcus (SY.) 1104

9 WELLS, Tyrone (MLl.) 1087
10 FREEMAN, Edward (ST.) 1059
11 CHAN, Miles Dak Hay (NP.) 1012
12 SIKET, Michael (WO.) 1005
13 LAWRENCE, Daniel (K.) 1004
14 BENNETT, Jack (SX.) 986

15 PANG, Hugo (DO.) 976

16 HOLLAND, Alex (E.) 956

17 KELLY, Ronan (DY.) 903

18 STACEY, Vincent (Ml.) 898

19 WALSH, Luke (HE.) 877

20 KENDRICK-HILL, Jesse J (WA) 875
21 BOUSFIELD, John P. (CV.) 871
22 LAMA, Lobsang Nyandak (SY.) 858
23 MCTIERNAN, Daniel (BK.) 852

24 OWUSU, Senyo (MLl.) 839

25 WARD, Stephen (ST.) 834

26 SAVILL, Luke (K.) 783

27 LANGHAM-FERREIRA,Joe(SY.) 776

28 WRIGHT, Daniel (Ml.) 761

29 JARVIS, Ross (LI.) 740

30 WOOD, Bradley (Y.) 717

Cadet Girls

1 HO, Tin-Tin (ML) 2172

2 ASHLEY, Isobel (DY.) 1419

3 TORKINGTON, Emma (SX.) 1278

4 KNOWLES, Megan (BK.) 1223

5 TSAPTSINOS, Maria (BK.) 1089

6 ZHU, Lucy (SK.) 906

7 OKAFOR, Ifunanya (E.) 869

8 SLOT, Chrissie (HA.) 813

9 PATEL, Ella (E.) 688

10 BOLTON, Emily (CU.) 656

11 BUDWORTH, Jayden (DY.) 613

12 PURKIS, Estelle (E.) 572  ***
13 PEAKE, Lois (SX.) 556

14 DICKINSON, Lea (NG.) 527  ***
15 MCMULLAN, Letitia (HA.) 508

16 AUTY, Ellen (Y.) 409

17 VUONG, Victoria (YS.) 408 ¢
18 GRIFFITH, Abigail (LA.) 390

19 BIRD, Nicole (NP.) 389

20 AYDIN, Eda Emel (Ml.) 383

21 HUMPHREYS, Amy (DY.) 376

22 NOUTCH, Hannah (LI.) 375

23 SIMPSON, Tracey (Ml.) 372

24 GODFREY, Emily (E.) 371 o
25 CHURCHILL, Olivia (LI.) 357 ¢
26 LAI, Samantha (ML.) 339

27 FORSTER, Kayleigh (CV.) 327

28 HOLDER, Holly (SX.) 326

29 ESQUIVEL, Lara (E.) 308

30 FARNWORTH, Bethany (LA.) 274



Junior Boys

PITCHFORD, Liam (DY.)
WALKER, Sam (NG.)
CULLEN, Sean (DY.)
ZILESNICK, Zak (Ml.)
GRAY, Lewis (K.)
LOWE, Daniel (DY.)
MORAIS, Igor (Ml.)
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WARD, James (ST.)

10 NUTLAND, Adam (WO.)
11 PATEL, Jared (E.)

12 BARELLA, Graeme (DU.)
13 HO, Ping (Ml.)

14 MORAIS, William (Ml.)
15 WILSON, Ross (K.)

16 MARIANO, Luca (E.)

17 WAN, Eric (YS.)

18 HO, Michael (SY.)

19 OUTHWAITE, Matthew (WA.)
20 KNOWLES, Jarred (BK.)
21 MCTIERNAN, Liam (BK.)
22 SMITH, Paul (CV.)

23 MABEY, Samuel (NP.)
24 SMITH, Alistair (CO.)

25 MAYNARD, Ryan (Ml.)
26 MOSES, Daniel (BK.)
27 PLACID, Reece (K.

28 SCUTTS, Mark (SX.)

29 GEE, Daryl (Y.)

30 TUTTLE, Bradley (HE.)

Junior Girls

BATES, Emily (LI.)

LE FEVRE, Karina (CV.)
ARMITAGE, Tressa (HA.)
DAVIDSON, Lucy (DY.)
KING, Yolanda (SX.)
SLATER, Natalie (ST.)
WHYTE, Chloe (CV.)
HO, Tin-Tin (MI.)
MILWAIN, Abbie (DY.)
10 DAWSON, Jessica (CV.)
11 TRAVIS, Martha (CO.)
12 SMITH, Victoria (DV.)

13 COLLIER, Evangeline (E.)
14 KIRBY, Charleigh (Ml.)
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3757
2252
2240
2218
2112
2075
2033

WEERASINGHE, Helshan (SX.)1893

1600
1551
1475
1399
1385
1338
1327
1324
1299
1288
1271
1263
1255
1252
1238
1237
1215
1178
1168
1161
1155
1152

2923
2830
2371
2359
2308
2297
2294
2172
1973
1909
1868
1705
1669
1565

15 SUNDARARAJAN, Ayonija (BK.) 1495

16 FARQUHAR, Rachel (BK.)
17 ROBINSON, Laura (YS.)

18 OULD, Jasmin (K.)

19 ASHLEY, Isobel (DY.)

20 NEIL, Sophie (NG.)

21 TORKINGTON, Emma (SX.)
22 TREVORROW, Rachel (CO.)
23 YASMIN, Majada (Ml.)

24 KNOWLES, Megan (BK.)
25 FURNIVAL, Chelsea (SX.)
26 HOANG, Sally (Ml.)

27 SPENCER, Charlotte (WA.)
28 TSAPTSINOS, Maria (BK.)
29 GIBSON, Janay (CH.)

30 PEI, Feifei (SY.)

1480
1445
1426
1419
1367
1278
1256
1241
1223
1181
1153
1093
1089
1042
1023
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Senior Men

DRINKHALL, Paul (CV.)
PITCHFORD, Liam (DY.)
REED, Daniel (CV.)
KNIGHT, Darius (SY.)
BAGGALEY, Andrew (BU.)
DORAN, Christopher (NP.)
EVANS, Gavin (BU.)
WARE, Mathew (DO.)
NICHOLLS, Damien (SP.)
10 HERBERT, Gareth (BK.)
11 MCBEATH, David (HA.)
12 MEADS, David (DU.)

13 MARSDEN, Michael (DU.)
14 YOUNG, Terry (BK.)
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5162
4748
4612
4485
4433
4266
4050
4010
3811
3742
3705
3653
3643
3641

15 TRUMPAUSKAS, Lawrence (E.)3531

16 ANDREWS, Richard (BK.)
17 MAYBANKS, William (HE.)
18 BRYANT, Craig (DV.)

19 KINLOCKE, Garth (HA.)
20 DOLDER, Kevin (LA.)

21 VENNER, Ritchie (SX.)
22 ZILESNICK, Zak (ML.)

23 HOLLAND, John Junior (NG.)

24 MARPLES, Shaun (DY.)
25 HUBERT, Noah (E.)

26 MAYNARD, Tom (BK.)
27 HIRJI, Alim (Ml.)

28 HUSSAIN, Emran (E.)
29 WALKER, Sam (NG.)
30 HUART, Wilson (LI.)

Senior Women

PARKER, Joanna (SY.)
SIBLEY, Kelly (WA.)
HICKS, Hannah (HA.)

LE FEVRE, Karina (CV.)
VICKERS, Emma (DY.)
SPINK, Lauren (NK.)
BATES, Emily (LI.)
SMITH, Karen (LE.)
SLATER, Natalie (ST.)
10 SHEPHERD, Karen (CH.)
11 WHYTE, Chloe (CV.)

12 REYNOLDS, Lindsey (LA.)
13 CLEMENTS, Sanya (DO.)
14 KING, Yolanda (SX.)

15 FULLER, Mary (Y.)

16 ROBERTS, Joanna (Y.)
17 KEAST, Lesley (LI.)

18 WEST, Suchada (DO.)
19 UZAL, Shelley (E.)

20 HO, Tin-Tin (Ml.)

21 WANG, Sarra (E.)

22 ARMITAGE, Tressa (HA.)
23 RAINTON, Rosemary (SX.)
24 DAWSON, Jessica (CV.)
25 COLLIER, Sue (CH.)

26 COLLIER, Evangeline (E.)
27 ROSE, Emma (HE.)

28 HARPER, Sandra (BD.)
29 WRIGHT, Melissa (YS.)
30 MILWAIN, Abbie (DY.)
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3507
3417
3411
3346
3313
3280
3250
3216
3209
3207
3203
3194
3188
3165
3155

4388
4376
3472
3466
3428
3302
3078
2946
2945
2926
2904
2848
2838
2795
2793
2753
2691
2670
2652
2640
2638
2637
2634
2625
2619
2603
2600
2590
2575
2574

*kkk

*kkk

* %k



Veteran Men

TRUMPAUSKAS,Lawrence(E.)
WURAOLA, Abdul (SY.)
HOLLAND, John Junior (NG.)
BARTRAM, Chris (K.)
SMITH, Eddie (ND.)
VENNER, Ritchie (SX.)
ECKERSLEY, Nigel (SX.)
TROTT, Andrew (NP.)
WILLIAMS, Keith (LA.)

10 HILTON, John (CH.)

11 GRIFFIN, Darren (GS. )

12 LIGHTOWLER, Richard (Y.)
13 WALSH, Jimmy (HE.)

14 PAPANTONIOU, Costas (Ml.)
15 CARTHY, Clive (E.)

16 ROBSON, Dave (DU.)

17 JONAH, Jerome (SY.)

18 MCVITIE, Darren (DU.)

19 LAND, Mark (Y.)

20 GRAY, Diccon (K.)

21 GIRDLER, lan (SY.)

22 SIMON, Mark (CV.)

23 PUGH, Simon (Y.)

24 CLINTON, Chris (Y.)

25 GEHLOT, Hari (BK.)

26 KERRY, Trevor (NG.)

27 BUSHELL, Karl (OX.)

28 CALDON, Kevin (E.)

29 ROMANO, Mark (K.)

30 HORTON, Steve (WO.)
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Veteran Women

COLLIER, Sue (CH.)
CLEMENTS, Sanya (DO.)
HUANG, Shu (K.)
WILLIAMS, Jackie (K.)

LOCKE, Gill (E.)
SHIELDS, Helen (Y.)
VICKERS, Jane (DY.)
KING, Sheila (SX.)

10 HARRISON, Jennifer (E.)
11 BUOEY, Brenda (LA.)

12 SIMPSON, Linda (Y.)

13 SHALER, Eileen (LE.)

14 BROOKS, Diane (ST.)

15 RAINTON, Rosemary (SX.)
16 MORLEY, Judy (GS.)

17 GELDER, Shirley (DU.)

18 PERRY, Penny (DV.)

19 JORGENSEN, Marianne (K.)
20 SAGOO, Dawn (WA))

21 BAWDEN, Marilyn (E.)

22 MCEVOQY, Denise (CH.)
23 REID, Lynda (WO.)

24 HICKMAN, Susan (E.)

25 HENRY, Karen (ND.)

26 BROWN, Janet (OX.)

27 BURGESS, Suzanne (CH.)
28 ATTRIDGE, Linda (E.)

29 LEE, Janice (SY.)

30 SANDERSON, Linda (Y.)
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3365
3352
3278
3244
3219
3188
3130
3129
3125
3019
2975
2969
2937
2931
2914
2886
2876
2845
2842
2827
2807
2799
2799
2772
2738
2733
2726
2714
2706
2646

3139
2952
2939
2793

ADAMS, Janet (Y.) 2765 *

2761
2693
2685
2682
2679
2653
2646
2640
2635
2631
2607
2602
2586
2561
2535
2524
2505
2479
2478
2477
2469
2463
2449
2441
2412
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